Seminole Business Expo - Lake Mary Events Center - May 14t
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1. Sponsor, Premium Table
2. Sponsor, Premium Table
3. City of Lake Mary

4. Seminole County Chamber

5.

. Florida Hospital Centra Care

. Global Sourcing International, LLC
. Verizon
. Verizon

. Northpoint I, Il & IV
. JJC Marketing Solutions

. Edward Jones - Michael Derman, FA

. American Cancer Society
. Sponsor, Premium Table
. Sponsor, Premium Table
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ENTRANCE
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66.
67.
Hunter Vision 68.
Two Men & a Truck - Seminole County 69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
Trustco Bank 75.
Insperity, Inc. 76.
Florida Health Care Plans 77.
Flagship Title 78.
79.
Orlando Orthopaedic Center 80.
First Southern Bank 81.
Fellowship Financial Group 82.
Symantec Corporation 83.
Symantec Corporation 84.
Sponsor, Premium Table 85.
Next Horizon 86.

Strategic Online Marketing

de Beaubien, Knight, Simmons, Mantzaris
& Neal, LLP

Kimco Insurance, Inc. - Kim Williams
Allstate Agency

David Simmons, Republican for Senate
District 10

Jewett Orthopaedic Clinic

Across Borders Mangement Consulting
Group
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Citizens Bank of Florida
First Capital Property Group, Inc.

Prudential Financial - Sean Gerlin
Emerson International, Inc.

Fastsigns Sanford/Lake Mary

CentryLink

United Healthcare

Sponsor, Premium Table

McLean Insurance Group - 407 Insurance
Scott's Heating & Air Conditioning
Seminole State College

Hilton Orlando Altamonte Springs

. Tuscawilla Country Club
88.
89.
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93.
94,
95.
96.

Fidelity Bank of Florida N.A.
Novum Prospectu Consulting LLC
One Senior Place

YourOffice USA



